## 108000065170

(Re	equestor's Name)				
(Address)					
(Address)					
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



300279388743

11/30/15--01024--008 \*\*35.00

2015 DEC 21 A 9: 14.
SEPRETARY OF STATE

DEC 22 2015

3 MASON



December 3, 2015

٠,٠

MYRA SMITH 8530 SW JAYME WAY PALM CITY, FL 34990

SUBJECT: R J M DEVELOPMENT LLC

Ref. Number: L08000065170

We have received your document for R J M DEVELOPMENT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATION - INC, but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY - LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 915A00025345

Stacey M Mason Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Registration Section

Division	of Corporations				
SUBJECT:	R J M DEVELOPMENT LLC				
	Name of Limited Liability Company				
Dear Sir or Mada	ım;				
The enclosed Reg	gistered Agent/Registered Off	ice Chang	ge and fo	ee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all	correspondence concerning th	is matter	to the fo	ollowing:	
MYRA SMITH	1			•	
	Name of Person	<del></del>		_	
R J M DEVE	LOPMENT LLC				
	Firm/Company			<del>-</del> ,	
8530 SW JA	YME WAY			_	
	Address			_	
PALM CITY	7, FL 34990		····		
	City/State and Zip Code			•	
MYRA@N	IANCILS.COM				
E-mail addı	ress: (to be used for future ann	iual repor	t notific	ation)	
For further inform	nation concerning this matter,	, please ca	all:		
MYRA SMITH		at (	772	286-0951	
j	Name of Person			Area Code & Daytime Telephone Numbe	
STREE	T/COURIER ADDRESS:		MA	ILING ADDRESS:	
	tion Section		Registration Section		
	of Corporations		Division of Corporations		
	Building ecutive Center Circle see, Florida 32301			Box 6327 ahassee, Florida 32314	
Enclosed	d is a check for the following	g amount	:		
□ \$25 F	iling Fee		□ \$55	Filing Fee & Certified Copy	
INHS18 (2/14)					

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

(a)	8530 SW JAYME WAY, PALM CITY, FL 34990	(b)_	8530 SW JAYME WAY, PALM CITY, FL 34990
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	;	Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
	7/3/08		L08000065170
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number
(a)	MYRA SMITH		
` '	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of t	the Florida D	Dept. of State:
	1537 SW BUCKSKIN TRAIL, STUART, FL 34997		
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET A	<u>4DDRESS)</u>	~
			215 <b>215</b>
	, FL		AREA DEC
	, r.L.	·	SA 2
(b)			Fé , m
` '	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered	Office addre	
	CO 000		T A 9: 14 SEE FLORIDA
	Suire		> Om £
	NEW Registered Office Address:		•
		3	
	, FL	·	
	imited liability company is not organized under the lay ange or changes are made, the Florida street address of will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited his	the registe	ered office and the business office of the regist npany, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s
che ent v s/w	ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of	of the limite	ed liability company or as otherwise provided
che ent v s/w	ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of organization or the operating agreement of the	of the limite limited lia	ed liability company or as otherwise provided ability company.  N MANCIL JR
cha ent v s/w	ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of	of the limite limited lia	ed liability company or as otherwise provided ability company.
Signa Signa	ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of organization or the operating agreement of the	of the limited lia	red liability company or as otherwise provided ability company.  N MANCIL JR  Printed or typed name of signee  In this capacity. I further agree to comply with

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00